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16

17
18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27
28
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32

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

Kny6u fonuHa Kpuna Kapnart, IBaHo-®paHkiBcbk, Kanyw, Konomus

CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Mita b.b.
Jlectok B.B.
Teniwyx I.C.
Ximen B.O.

KypsiHcbkuii B.HO.
l'ypanb B.B.
Amb6op P.A.

Ocran'tok T.B.

MeTtpyHsk LKO.

Ocranuyk P.B.
BownuixoBcbkui B.A.

QepiB .
LWkypran Al

Punbak B.I.

Co3aHcbkuii M.B.

Yoninn M.IM.

JNlaBpuHosumy AP.
IBaHoK AL,
Tumuyk 1A,

Oxorta P.b.
Jdem'aHuyk LA.
baxiBcbkmin 1LHO.

Teniwyk 1.C. Ta BHYK

Aukie M.C.

KpacHinuyk I.
Kosanbuyk M.I.
Lllesuyk B.B.
Boiiko 11.0.
Binenuyk b.I.
Cementok IM.B.
KywHipuyk J1.4.
BozHuii |.B.

2021
MwurkiB
B 249 111 48.7983 /] 29.6254
23.05.2021 06:00:05
CoHAYHO
103
3645
365.976
729
388
341
Kog, Kny6
181054  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181006 Konomusa
181040 Konomus
180007  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181011 Konomusa
181001 Konomusa
181003 Konomusa
180041  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181116  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181107  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
181008 Konomusa
181108 Konomusa
181044 Konommsa
181122 Konomusa
180077  IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbK
181327 [Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
180038  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180085  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180037  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
181303 JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
181064  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
181306 [Honnna Kpuna
Kapnar
183711 Konomusa
181027 [Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
180088 Konomusa
180006  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
181026 Kanyww
180022  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180016  IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
180050  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
180033  IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbK
221434 Kanyww

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

32
62
89
49
81
107
34
49
39
56
21
24
46
49
84

52

35
41
55

36

30

42

9

133

53
66
39
79
38
57
27
57

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro

LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY

3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY

TpuBanictb KOHKypCy

Monogai
PiuHi

[Jopocni

19
29
34
25
37
47
13
26
16
24
0
5
16
16
29

13

12
17
15

14

8

14

0

31

12
12
12
4
14
13
5
29

banu

496.90
497.50
489.75
49242
496.13
497.12
48742
485.99
496.92
49245
0.00
45552
491.65
484.97
486.35

461.70

463.35
48648
471.29

473.21

487.06

47044

0.00

476.98

481.40
469.04
44992
35442
440.58
468.60
426.13
494.86

10:50:23

12:20:40

1139.50

967.06

10:27:21

13:17:33

02:50:12

2

342

385

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.59 295.03
047 232.70
0.38 187.10
0.51 251.23
046 226.63
044 218.36
0.38 186.37
0.53 257.87
041 203.87
043 211.05
0.00 0.00
0.21 9490
0.35 171.01
033 158.36
0.35 167.91
0.25 11543
0.34 158.86
041 201.71
0.27 128.53
0.39 184.03
0.27 129.88
0.33 156.81
0.00 0.00
0.23 111.18
0.23 109.00
0.18 85.28
0.31 138.44
0.05 17.95
0.37 162.32
0.23 106.87
0.19 7891
0.51 251.77

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
985.32
808.35
788.84
783.37
719.34
697.96
655.05
650.63
606.60
572.14
536.89
492.67
466.84
464.05
456.68

437.67

429.02
414.89
370.06

36949
365.24
363.68
350.28
307.50

304.10
300.81
29331
289.74
285.90
259.80
259.14
251.77



33

34
35
36
37
38
39

40

41
42

43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56

57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66

67

68
69
70

71

72

73
74
75
76
77

®egis C.I.

Koctupko P.I.
Kypunsak €.B.
Makcum ML
Xag>xan B.M.
I7Iocmnqy|< B.B.
Xopak M.

Tpiy B.M.

3apembatok B.M.
Credypak M.I.

KouaHcbkuin M.IM.

3ag0poxHui |.M.

Naraxescbkuii P.B.

Anknesny AB.
Makcmnmuyk B.M.
MenbHuK |.
Manbkis M.C.
Crapuyk O.M.
Mpwu, B.E.
Omutpyk M.M.

Jlokatmp 3.

Bosowyk B.M.
Pebpuw M.M.
WMocenuyk B.B.

CraBuubkuii AT.

CuHsik B.E.
IBacuk A.B.
Tupoyc HO.
Bo3Hsak P.I.

MapaHuny B.B. Ta cim'sa

leprivuHmnin A.B.
Byzen O.B.
prHnK M.A.

Mwuak B.B.

KoTtosuy 3.B.

OnekcnH M.E.
Bynka I.I.
KocmuHka B.B.

IBaweHko C.C.

CeHuk B.M.

l'ypans C.B.
YepHeLbkuii M.P.
EpcreHtok 1.9,
Abpamos /1.
Kosanbuyk M.M.

181304

180010
181112
180072
180031
180049
180054

181315

229008
183680

180026

181319

181095
180047
181017
181104
181123
180019
180001
180020

181318

181120
181094
180059

181305

180067
180057
181063
181106
181124
180012
333708
180024

181317

181301

181033
180042
183709

181310

180076

181117
181025
180015
180048
183716

[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar

IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konomus
Kanyw
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomus
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
Konomusa
Kanyww
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kanyw

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk

48

53
29
22
43
41
69

29

63
75

23

43

41
55
44

26
36
96
96

18

34
15
32

10

44
29
25
39
47
22
16
24

24

16

25
27
21

16

25

28
27
60
22

11
14
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477.69

47228
26948
451.35
45049
45552
468.90

350.77

473.19
459.97

17376

457.36

176.13
368.46
82.17
0.00
28146
331.29
43242
485.36

350.30

92.31
0.00
334.01

87.91

0.00
177.28
185.38
256.10
27146
178.68
99.64
34448

183.52

256.24

0.00
0.00
173.65

168.68

83.32

0.00
167.94
82.03
171.18
0.00

0.17

0.19
0.10
0.23
0.12
0.20
0.20

0.14

0.17
0.19

0.09

0.16

0.05
0.07
0.02
0.00
0.12
0.11
0.05
0.12

0.22

0.03
0.00
0.12

0.10

0.00
0.07
0.08
0.08
0.06
0.09
0.06
0.17

0.08

0.19

0.00
0.00
0.10

0.12

0.04

0.00
0.07
0.04
0.03
0.00

79.62

89.11
27.88
102.58
52.38
88.88
95.14

48.38

82.62
85.86

15.11

7445

8.59
26.80
1.87
0.00
3248
36.81
22.52
60.67

77.84

2.71
0.00
41.75

8.79

0.00
12.23
14.83
19.70
1733
16.24

6.23
57.41

15.29

48.04

0.00
0.00
16.54

21.09

3.33

0.00
12.00
3.04
5.71
0.00

249.96

24740
239.88
215.62
21417
21349
21042

206.39

204.59
204.53

20044

181.25

179.15
172.76
156.14
155.13
151.94
146.82
141.90
129.81

129.52

108.74
104.09
93.35

85.90

81.93
78.34
73.52
71.31
7042
66.74
65.67
63.09

5944

48.04

3549
33.16
31.62

25.80

19.62

15.13
14.53
13.42
11.15
10.12



78

79

80

81
82
83

84

85

86
87
88
89

90

91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109

110

Mepayx M.M.

bapHuny B.B.

[MyTbko B.M.

bonepstok .M.
MapTuHuwmnH M.M.
CkypuaHcbkumii B.M.

3Hak B.IM.

MonyHiH B.I.

LlypxaH B.
Mita L.b.

Cekepgen N1.0.
CeHuyk B.B.

[Japsaii A.1.

Xpomeii M.I.
Cignapuyk O.b.
IBaHtoK ALl
MnewkaH M.®.
Bopuyk M.M.
Masypwuk .M.
Myuynsk P.P.
Bepcra B.B.
Kasumupis P.I.
KpusuyH M.O.
Jlaxosuy M.

Aukis Ban.M.

CeHiB B.M.

Auxis FO.M.

JonnHcbknin B.B.
JNlectok B.B.
CkpunHuk |.B.
Credypak A.0.
®epopuintH P.B.

Aukis BikTopis MukonaiHa

183677

180075

181313

183707
183676
183678

183731

181311

180069
181005
180043
183710

181309

180025
180004
180084
181004
181007
183675
331124
181061
183674
181052
180074

183800

181032

181326

183673
181118
180040
183679
180068

183738

Kanyw
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Kosnomusa
Kanyww
Kanyww
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-® paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
Konomusa
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
IBaHO-®P paHKiBCbK
Kosnomusa
Konomusa
Kanyww
Kosnomusa
Kanyw
Kanyww
Kanyw
Kanyw
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
Kanyww
Konomusa
IBaHO-®paHKiBCbK
Kanyww
IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbk
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat

15

15

23

11
21
14

28

25

16

38

29

21

N
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95.16

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

80.38

0.00

0.00
19745
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00
1.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

6.34

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.87

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

18.02.2026 11:34:37

6.34

545

5.23

498
4.11
3.77

2.87

2.66

2.01
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00



